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Princess' popular 3 for FREE offer is
back and better than ever!

Book on selected 2023 and 2024 cruises and get up to 30% OFF launch fares’

PLUS il the 3 for FREE inclusions that everyone loves.
F REE stateroom Location Upgrade-
F REE onboard spending Money”
F REE speciatty Dining Voucher for 2#

Making you feel special, that'’s our thing.

Onboard Spending Money" per stateroom

Cruise Duration Onboard Spending Mon
6-10nts §75
11-17nts $150
18+ nights $300

ACurrency varies by ship and itinerary

Everyone loves options

Find the Princess fare that fits just what you're looking
for and begin planning your next adventure today.

(pZ ~=

«/ Cruise Experience «/ Cruise Experience &1 v/ Cruise Experience
Ea

X Beverage Package «/ Plus Beverage Package ; «/ Premier Beverage Package

X WiFi «/ WiFi (Single Device) ": «/ WiFi (Up to 4 Devices)

X Premium Desserts ~/ Premium Desserts - 2 per day «/ Premium Desserts (unlimited)

X Fitness Classes «/ Fitness Classes - 2 per cruise «/ Fitness Classes (unlimited)

X Juice Bar ~ Juice Bar « Juice Bar

X Specialty Dining (2) = X Specialty Dining (2) +/  Specialty Dining (2)

X Photo Package X Photo Package « Photo Package

X Princess Prizes X Princess Prizes «/ Princess Prizes

X Reserved Seating in Theatre X Reserved Seating in Theatre ~/ Reserved Seating in Theatre
i X Medallion Accessory X Medallion Accessory ~/ Medallion Accessory

Your Cost: $65 per day

sit princess.com/cruisepackages to learn more about owr-cruise packages and view the terms and conditions for each fare type.

PRINCESS PREMIER

Your Cost: $95 per day

Princess MedallionClass™

Princess MedallionClass™ is available fleetwide and uses technology so
guests can enjoy a personalised and effortless holiday. Stay connected
with fast and reliable Wi-Fi, order food and beverages to your location on
the ship and find your travelling companions with ease. MedallionClass™
also offers a TrulyTouchless™ experience from staggered boarding,

to contactless payment and keyless stateroom entry.

Visit www.princess.com/ships-and-experience/ocean-medallion/

Cruise with confidence

Scan here to learn more about the . )
onboard experience and health protocols. @ SCAN ME

BOOK NOW | Contact your travel agent | 13 24 88 | princess.com 3
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Tasmania 7-8
Royal Princess® @ ioh
Majestic Princess® @ nmghts

Yy South Pacific
Ocean
AUSTRALIA
Eden
Indian
feen Tasman Sea
Great Oyster Bay &
Freycinet Peninsula
Hgg:n;t Port Arthur

Fares are twin share pp from*

PRINCESS STANDARD PRICESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

N o S1,149 | 0.$1,609 .. $1,819
TR VA 51399 | 0. $1,859 ;0 $2,069

Save up to 20% off launch fares*

Queensland 7
Coral Princess® nights

Airlie Beach
South Pacific
AUSTRALIA Ocsan

Brisbane

Fares are twin share pp from*

PRINCESS STANDARD PRICESS PLUS

N 51,099 | 0 $1,559 5 $1,769
BALCONY 91,449 | +0n$1,909  0n$2,119

Save up to 10% off launch fares*

Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom”

2023

DEPARTURE ! 20 Nov

2024

DEPARTURES

* Fares are per person twin share based on 7-night 23/2/24
sailing on Majestic Princess®. Higher fares may apply to
other departures.

A: 8-night duration. Itinerary and ports vary.

' 23 Feb, 29 Mar*

.- See back cover fordetails.-.
B e

Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom”
2023
SEPARTURE | 24Nov
2024
DEPARTURE
* Fares are per person twin share based on 5/2/24 sailing.
Higher fares may apply to other departures.

| 5Feb

TE—

Southern 7
Australia Explorer

. - nights
Grand Princess® & 9
South Pacific
Ocean
Island

Island

Indian
Ocean Tasman Sea
Tas

Fares are twin share pp from*

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

INTERIOR  [ELEE) on$1,359 | #n$1,569
A 51,299 0n$1,759  0n$1,969

Save up to 30% off launch fares*

Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom”

2023
DEPARTURE
2024
DEPARTURES
* Fares are per person twin share based on 13/12/23 &
22/1/24 sailings. Higher fares may apply to other departures.
A: 6-night duration. Operates in reverse order, itinerary and
ports vary.

B: Operates in reverse order. Itinerary and ports vary.

| 13Dec

| 2Jant, 22 Jan®

Northern
Explorer

i nights
Coral Princess® 9

fndian) AUSTRALIA
Perth Brisbane
(Fremantle)
Fares are twin share pp from=*

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

IS0 53,099  0.$4,079  n$4,529
LN VAl 54,699  0:$5,679 | n$6,129
Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom”
2024

DEPARTURE ‘ 21 Aug

* Fares are per person twin share based on 21/8/24 sailing.
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New Zealand

New Zealand 13-14
Majestic Princess® oh
Royal Princess® i@ mghts

Sydney
AUSTRALIA

Bay of Islands

Auckland <)

Tasman Tauranga

sea NEW ZEALAND
Picton

Fiordland National Park— (Jﬂk‘ gﬁﬂ.ﬂ)
‘Scenic Cruising

Fares are twin share pp from*

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

Il - S1,599 | +0n$2,449  n$2,839
BALCONY on$92,399  on$3,249 7. $3,639

Save up to 25% off launch fares*

Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom”

2023 2 Nov, 19 Nov®, 27 Nov, 2 Dec®, 22 Dec*,

DEPARTURES 28 Dec

2024 5Jan® 10 Jan, 23 Jan, 5 Feb, 1 Mar®,

DEPARTURES | 18 Mar®

* Fares are per person twin share based on 13-night 27/12/23
sailing. Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: 14-night duration. Itinerary and ports vary.

B: Itinerary and ports vary.

New Zealand 13

Royal Princess® @ nights

Sydney Bay of Islands
AUSTRALIA Auckland
Tauranga”

T Wellington

=0 Christchurch

(Lyttelton)

ZEALAND o
Fiordland National Park Dunedin
Scenic Cruising (Port Chalmers)

Fares are twin share pp from*

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

I 052,089 0n$2,939  ;0n$3,329
NI VA 052,659 i $3,509  0n$3,899

Save up to 10% off launch fares*
Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom™

2024

DEPARTURES ‘ 6 Jan, 19 Jan, 1 Feb

*Fares are per person twin share based on 1/2/24 sailing.
Higher fares may apply to other departures.

Australia &

New Zealand
Royal Princess® &

Sydney

AUSTRALIA

Indian

NEW .
ZEALAND Ch"(ls‘fig!;lmu)rch
Fiordland National Park

Dunedin
Scenic Cruising (Port Chalmers)
Fares are twin share pp from=
I 51,599 /0n$2,449 ;0 $2,839
I A 52,399 | 0n$3,249  ..$3,639

Save up to 30% off launch fares*
Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom™

2024

SEPARTURES | 18Febt2Mar

* Fares are per person twin share based on 2/3/24
sailing. Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: Operates in reverse order. Itinerary and ports vary.

Our Across the
Ditch program
brings local culture,
entertainment, o
art, crafts and ‘
cuisine on board to = —=us
immerse you in all
things “Kiwi".

New Zealand 14

Coral Princess® @ nights

Brisbane

South Pacific
AUSTRALIA Tagman Ocean

NEW
ZEALAND
Fiordland National Park ™, Dunedin
Scenic Cruising (Port Chalmers)

Fares are twin share pp from+

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

Il o S1,799 | +0n$2,709  50n$3,129
BALCONY on 92,499 o $3,409 7. $3,829

Save up to 25% off launch fares*

Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom”

2023

DEPARTURES | 4Dec, 28 Dect

2024

DEPARTURES

*Fares are per person twin share based on 4/12/23 sailing.
Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: Operates in reverse. Itinerary and ports vary.

11 Jant, 12 Feb?

8" New Zealand  13-14

Grand Princess® & nights

AUSTRALIA

South Pacific
Melbourne Ocean

Fiordland National Park —
SeenicCrulsing  y ZEALAND  (Port Chalmers)

Fares are twin share pp from=*

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

I o $1,699 | +0.$2,609 ..$3,029
BALCONY on$92,499 | 0n$3,409  0n$3,829

Save up to 25% off launch fares*
Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom”

2023

2023 tuRes | 15Nov. 29 Nove, 20 Dect

2024

DEPARTURES ‘ 8Jan® 11 Feb, 25 Feb

* Fares are per person twin share based on 14-night 15/11/23
sailing. Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: 13-night duration. Itinerary and ports vary.

B: Itinerary and ports vary.

GETUPTO

%
OFF

launch fares’

for
free

-
FREE

Stateroom Location
Upgrade*

©

FREE

Onboard Spending
Money”

FREE

Specialty Dining
Voucher for 2#



Fiji & Papua New
South Pacific 13-14 Guinea 10

Majestic Princess® & nights Coral Princess® &
Royal Princess® &

nights

Rabaul
PAPUA NEW GUINEA

vanuatu  Lautoka Kiriwina Island

Mystery Island_ (ﬁill‘:}sa_“ Conflict Islands
y)
NEW CALEDONIA Coral
Nouméa Sea
South Pacific Ocean
AUSTRALIA AUSTRALIA

South Pacific Ocean

Brisbane
Sydney .

Fares are twin share pp from*
Fares are twin share pp from=*

PRINCESS STANDARD PRICESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

= saniss e I 051,999 00 $2,649  0n$2,949
I 51,599 082,449 0 $2,839 IRCONA 52,499 | 10:$3,149 1. $3,449
BALCONY M $2,399  ;..$3,249  ..$3,639

Save up to 10% off launch fares*

i

Treasures of
Southeast Asia nights \

Coral Princess®

Langkawi
THAILAND Pacific Ocean

MALAYSIA

Kuala LumPur INDONESIA
(Port Kelang) Bali
(Benoa)

AUSTRALIA

Perth

(Fremantle)

Indian Ocean

Fares are twin share pp from+

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

Nl o $1,979 | +0n$2,759 5 $3,119
RN o 52,479 | 70n$3,259  0n$3,619

Save up to 10% off launch fares*

Save up to 25% off launch fares*
Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom”

2023
DEPARTURES

Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom”
2023
SEPARTURE | 18Dec

A A
‘ 7NovA, 15 Dec * Fares are per person twin share based on 18/12/23 sailing.

2024

2O TUREs | 18an, 10 Feb, 15 Mare

* Fares are per person twin share based on 13-night 18/1/24
sailing on Majestic Princess®. Higher fares may apply to
other departures.

A: Itinerary and ports vary.

B: 14-night duration. Itinerary and ports vary. Hawaii, Tahiti & 35
South Pacific

- nights
Coral Princess® & 9

+ Port substitution,
port order may vary.

Pacific
Ocean

AUSTRALIA
Brisbane
Newcastle

Sydney’

Bay of Islands NEW‘:Zélilg‘léland

Fares are twin share pp from=*

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

I 56,999 ;. $9,279
TS A 59,449 1., $11,729 ;.. $12,779

Receive up to $300 onboard spending money per stateroom”
2024

SEPARTURE | 26Mar

* Fares are per person twin share based on 26/3/24 sailing.

" Departures also available from Brishane. See princess.com

o $10,329

Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom”
2024

DlbARTURES | 15 Sep. 150ct

*Fares are per person twin share based on 15/9/24 sailing.
Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: Operates in reverse order

Malaysia, Thailand 14
& Vietnam

. . nights
Diamond Princess® & 9
Bangkok VIETNAM

(Laem Chabang)
Nha Trang
THAILAND

Ko Samui

) Phuket L .
Geean  Langkawi Ho Chi Minh City
Penang Pacific

Kuala Lumpur—; Ocean

Port Kel -
SO, KA Singapore

Fares are twin share pp from=*

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

o 52,219 | +n$3,129  /.$3,549
BALCONY on$3,369 | 0n$4,279 0 $4,699

Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom™

2024

20 aTUREs | 5an6Feb,20 Feb

*Fares are per person twin share based on 5/1/24 sailing.
Higher fares may apply to other departures.
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Circle Japan
Fall Foliage

Diamond Princess®

13

nights

Kanazawa_
Sakaiminato_ oo\
SOUTH KOREA

(Aburatsu)

Fares are twin share pp from*

PRINCESS STANDARD

I n 52,039 ;.. $2,819
NS VA 53,159 | 5on$3,939
Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom”

PRICESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

om $3,179
from $4,299

2023
SEpARTURE | 18Nov
*Fares are per person twin share based on 18/11/23 sailing.

i3 83333993335,

9

nights

Sea of Japan

Diamond Princess®

Pacific Ocean

Tokyo
(Yokohama)

Fares are twin share pp from*

om$1,859 | 0n$2,449  n$2,719
om$2,789 | 0n$3,379  7n$3,649
Save up to 10% off launch fares*
Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom”

2023
DEPARTURE

* Fares are per person twin share based on 14/10/23 sailing.

PRICESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

INTERIOR
BALCONY

| 140ct

10 *r#+Conditions apply. See back cover for details.

srrarr ey

TERE

"f'
A7
-'"f -l

FIrr
Japan Explorer 9
nights

gy

Circle Hokkaido

Diamond Princess® &

8&9 -

nights

Fall Foliage

Diamond Princess® &

JAPAN 0

Shimizu (Yokohama)
Osaka

Honshu
Hiroshima
Nag:/asaki
/

Pacific Ocean

Pacific Ocean

Fares are twin share pp from* Fares are twin share pp from+*

PRINCESS STANDARD

on$1,649
on$2,469

om $2,149
om $2,989
Save up to 5% off launch fares*
Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom”

PRINCESS PREMIER

from $2,409
rom $3,229

PRINCESS STANDARD

91,869 | 0n$2,459  n$2,729
on$2,799 | 10n$3,389  ;0n$3,659
Save up to 10% off launch fares*
Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom”

PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

INTERIOR
BALCONY

INTERIOR
BALCONY

' 13.Jun, 23 Aug, 20 Sep* | 9Nov

2023
DEPARTURE
* Fares are per person twin share based on 9/11/23 sailing.

2023

DEPARTURES

* Fares are per person twin share based on 8-night 23/8/23
sailing. Higher fares may apply to other departures.

A: 9-night duration. Itinerary and ports vary.sailing.

—

Northern Japan
with Nebuta
Festival

Diamond Princess® &

7

nights

Southern Islands

Diamond Princess®

§ Pacific Ocean
Pacific Ocean

Taipei
(Keelung)

TAIWAN Ishigaki

Kagoshima—<
Fares are twin share pp from*
Fares are twin share pp from=*

PRINCESS STANDARD

7on$1,339

PRINCESS PLUS

sron $1,799

PRINCESS PREMIER

7om $2,009

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

INTERIOR

IR 51,969 /52,489 ..52,729 AN 51999  ..52459 .$2.669 | o o ) - i -
n$2.959 | . $3479  1n$3,719 ol e
BALCONY  [EREZS on$ o3 Save up to 15% off launch fares* E
Save up to 10% off launch fares” Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom” -

Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom” 2023

DEPARTURES

* Fares are per person twin share based on 27/5/23 sailing.
Higher fares may apply to other departures.

13 May, 20 May, 27 May
2023 C27aul

DEPARTURE

* Fares are per person twin share based on 27/7/23 sailing.

Departures also available from Tokyo (Yokohama).
See princess.com

BOOK NOW | Contact your travel agent | 13 24 88 | princess.com
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Europe GETUPTO

()
Mediterranean The Best of the 21 British Isles 2 . OFF

with Greek Isles, 14 Mediterranean nights with Portland 12
France & Turkey  nights Enchanted Princess® @ (for Stonehenge)  nighis " launch fares’

q ® . q ®
Enchanted Princess® FNGE Gonoa, Florence/Pisa Regal Princess® §
Marseille Rome MI%NTENEGRD
i Barcelona (civitavecchia) 1 KOTOF gecce Istanbul
FRANCE Ganoa Florﬁri:%{)ﬁsa 8 SCOILAND; Invernﬁss/L“?cr Ness
Marseille TURKEY Glasgow (invergordor)
Barcelona MDNTENE:::EcE Istanbul Vedigggnean— Sicily Kusadasi () (Ed.'h'ébu'f?n',}
ea i ~ "
C (Messiria) Mykonos Northern Ireland ~_ o oueany

TURKEY Gibraltar Santorini : Belfast
Kusadasi rete Alantic Dublin

IRELAND
Mykonos

SPAIN

Mediterranean
Sea ondon
(Southampton)
FRANCE
Paris/Normandy
(Le Havre)

orl ENGLAND

(Cobh)
Guernsey
(St. Peter Port)

Gibraltar Crete - .
(Heraklion) Fares are twin share pp from#

Channe}lslands

PRINCESS STANDARD o S PREMIER

I o o 54,949 | +0.$6,319  /.$6,949
YNE O VA 057,239 n$8,609 10 $9,239

Fares are twin share pp from=

Fares are twin share pp from*

PRINCESS STANDARD PRICESS PLUS PREMIER

= — o I o S3,179 | 0n$4,089  1..$4,509
I A 54739 | 1n$5,649  1.$6,069

— | Save up to 10% off launch fares* DEPARTURES | 30 September 23
Sy ' Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom” *Fares are per person twin share based on 19/8/23

- sailing on Enchanted Princess®. Higher fares may apply to
- 2023 15 Apr, 6 May, 27 May, 17 Jun, 8 Jul, other departures.

- DEPARTURES | 29Jul,19 Aug, 9 Sep, 30 S .
l_J UG, 3 ep ot . Departures also available from Athens and Barcelona.
* Fares are per person twin share based on 29/7/23 sailing. See princess.com

Higher fares may apply to other departures.

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

IO 52,399 /0 $3,179 1. $3,539 for

YR N o-53,779  0n$4,559  on$4,919

s
Save up to 20% off launch fares* f re e
-l Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom”
2023 8 May, 20 May, 13 Jun, 7 Jul, :
DEPARTURES 5Sep, 17 Sep
* Fares are per person twin share based on 17/9/23 sailing.

Higher fares may apply to other departures.

Receive up to $300 onboard spending money per stateroom”

2023 25 departures between 15 April 23 and

— Scandinavia & FREE
—  Iceland & Norwa = ca room L i
. - = 0 . ion
Mediterranean 22 E= o y 14 Baltic Collection 14 Stateroom Locatio
. : Sky Princess® § nights . n nights Upgrade®
Collection nights Island Princess® & P9
Enchanted Princess® & N
safjordur- FINLAND
FRANGE  Florence/Pisa Grundarfjérdur RSRWAY. Atlantic EREREN Helsinki
Toulon/Provence ~ (tivomo) Reykjavik Alesund Skagen Tallinn
(La Seyne) Rome 4 ESTONIA
Marseille (Civitavecchia) o Olqen/Nordfjord ) Col enhlzN'g:lRK LArv'ﬁga
e Naples [ MONTENEGRO Skjolden/Sognefjord P g Kiaipeda
SPAIN (/?j;csciiga Corfy l(\;.!!?.g)s Atlantic ENGLAND Bornholm LITHOANIA
Mediterranean Kusadasi Ocean ondon
= Sicily: g (Southampton) (Southampton)
(Messiria) Mﬁm Katakolon Mykonos . : F R E E
Fares are twin share pp from* Fares are twin share pp from* .
Fares are twin share pp from* Onboard Spendlng
PancEss sTatbARD saicess P rCeSs PR PancEsssTaibARD e PiLs e pREER J n
e =4 I 53,529 01 $4,439  ;0n$4,859 IS 53,209 . S$4,119 . $4,539 : Money

I 054,579 0:$6,009 0. $6,669
IOV 056,469  ..$7,899 ;0. $8,559

Save up to 15% off launch fares*

I A 054,889 | 0n$5,809  on$6,229

BALCONY o 93,849 | 7on$4,759  on$5,179
Save up to 25% off launch fares*

Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom
2023
DEPARTURES

* Fares are per person twin share based on 13/5/23 sailing.
Higher fares may apply to other departures.
A: Itinerary and ports vary.

Receive up to $150 onboard spending money per stateroom”

2023
¥ DEPARTURE

* Fares are per person twin share based on 28/6/23 sailing.

13 May, 3 Jun

Receive up to $300 onboard spending money per stateroom”

| 28un

2023
DEPARTURE

*Fares are per person twin share based on 1/11/23 sailing.

Departures also available from Barcelona. p—
See princess.com — k=~

‘ 1 Nov
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GETUPTO

IWI (DFF
launch fares’

Alaska

Inside Passage
Roundtrip 7-11
Vancouver nights

f Crown Princess®
* 1| Majestic Princess® &

Denali Explorer 12 Connoisseur 12
#%\ Land and nights Land and Sea nights
Sea Holiday : Holiday

et

Highlights you'll enjoy: i -‘Q Highlights you'll enjoy: Hubbs
4 acier
@ 7-night Northbound Voyage of the Glaciers ' © 7-night Northbound Voyage of the Glaciers > CANADA

cruise with Glacier Bay National Park cruise with Glacier Bay National Park

British
Columbia

&> 5nights in the Denali area, and 1 night in
Anchorage

4 nights in the Denali area,
and 1 night in Anchorage

Pacific Ocean

Vancouver
UNITED STATES

©2 Denali Natural History Tour ©2 Tundra Wilderness tour

Direct-to-the-Wilderness Rail Service Princess rail service Fares are twin share pp from=

Fares are twin share pp from PN b : e anien Prer T ar {
o R & by 1 I 51,359 0:$2,009 .$2,309 \
>3 : p, e + i T
o h “ NI A 52,079 0n$2,729  70n$3,029

w Save up to 35% off launch fares* - i 4 I re e
¢ Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom” v
15 departures between 5 May 23 and i ;

2023
DEPARTURES 15 September 23
2 *Fares are per person twin share based on 10-night voyage

Fares are twin share pp from*

=

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

I o 53,409 .,.$3,869  n$4,079
YNV 54139 10:$4,599 0. $4,809

PRINCESS STANDARD PRINCESS PLUS PRINCESS PREMIER

INTERIOR 93,469 | 0n$3,929  £0n$4,139
YK VA o 55,109 0n$5,569  0n$5,779
Save up to 5% off launch fares*

Save up to 5% off launch fares*
Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom”

I . ® i
2028 rURes | 27 departures between 6 May 23 and A 2028 o UREs | 27 departures between 6 May 23 and 6 £ i z:';',;gtoz f,t’,f:,ydﬁ‘:fj{;?eif"w” Princess®. Higher fares may
1 = (HA5) 6 September 23 -, (PA5) September 23 {4 Departures also available roundtrip San Francisco,
-:"r - ri':-.r" 4 ﬁ *Fares are per person twin share based HA5 15/7/23 "f *Fares are per person twin share based PA5 13/5/23 - SeattieandSeati etolVancouyeriSee princess com) . - (e, L
o o T departure. Higher fares may apply to other departures. L departure. Higher fares may apply to other departures. ¥ - n
o I g"‘_" Princess Plus and Princess Premier available on cruise g Princess Plus and Princess Premier available on cruise E I ’ i- t ]- ] !'I | lill 1 i i .

Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom”

portion only. Onboard spending money on cruise portion only. N i i portion only. Onboard spending money on cruise portion only
I R e . F
B L e el i

Alaska Fairbanks
Fairbanks Princess
Riverside Lodge®

T FREE
e e ..'_% - Voyage of Stateroom Location
the Glaciers 7 | o, Upgrade
Royal Princess® g ) -
Sapphire Princess® § nights
Grand Princess® &
Majestic Princess® &

Anchorage #<College Fjord r . T e
(Whittier) Skagway N1 J‘\l l \ ! l‘\

Alaska

Denali
Wrangell-St. Elias
National Park

/

Copper River Princess
Wilderness Lodge®

Denali Princess

Wilderness Lodge®
Denali

National Park A&

Mt. McKinley Princess
Wilderness Lodge®
Talkeetna :
Hubbard Glacier

Anchorage Valdez W

Kenai Princess e ]
Wilderness Lodge® | 0\ @ o———m_ T | o r
Kenai Fjords - D
National Park / Whittier .

Prince

College Fjord Glacier Bay

National Park CANADA
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= = Receive up to $75 onboard spending money per stateroom” e e :—_T—d
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acations

PRINCESS NDARD FARES PRINCESS PLUS FARES

Departs Nights Ship Interior twin share  Balcony twin share  Interior twin share  Balcony twin share  Interior twin share  Balcony twin
pp from* pp from* pp from* pp from* pp from*

28 Apr 23
1 Dec 23 Coral $789
26 Feb 24

Brisbane to Sydney 26 Feb 24 Coral $739

22 Nov 23 Coral

\< Sydney to Brisbane 6 Apr 24 Royal

$489
Auckland to Brisbane 12Jan 23 Coral $979 $1,229

+Seacations are not included under the 3 for Free offer. *Fares are per person twin share.

More Seacations available. See princess.com

' to cruise™s:
The \
Americas

INCESS Save time, save money and book your travel worry-free

P R
" I ©
— E Z A ‘ R — Don't miss your chance to book your next cruise holiday and airfare early with Princess EZair®!
Check out some of the great benefits to booking travel with this easy-to-use tool: Surprisingly
— — Low Prices, Late Arrival Protection, Worry-Free Booking and 24/7 Support. To learn more about
P& Princess EZair® contact your travel agent, call 13 24 88 or visit princess.com/ezair

® Princess Cruises® is a sister line to P&0O Cruises
n PO Box 1429, Chatswood NSW 2057
email: info@princesscruises.com.au

BOOK NOW | Contact your travel agent | 13 24 88 | princess.com

*Fares are per person, in AUD, in complete twin accommodation based on the lead category for each stateroom type at time of publication, inclusive of all discounts, taxes, fees and port exgenses (which are subject to change). Campaign commences 16 December 2022
and ends on 16 March 2023. Campaign offers are not available on World Cruise, Round Australia itineraries and cruises 5 nights or less. All offers are subject to availability. Valid for new ookm(};s and not combinable with any other offer, >Savings are based on launch
fares released for each itinerary between October 2020 and July 2022. Up to 30% off launch fares is based on Princess Standard fares on selected itineraries. Savings vary by stateroom category, fare type and itinerary. Supplements apply for other stateroom categories.
Fares based on specific departure dates only. Higher fares may apply to other departure dates. Princess Cruises has set aside areasonable number of staterooms which are available at these fares. Once these staterooms are sold, fares may vary. Some staterooms have
obstructedviews. Princess Standard fareis the cruise fare only without anyinclusions. Princess Plus fareis valid for the first two guestsinthe stateroom. Princess Plus fareincludes the cruise fare packaged with the Plus Beverage Package, Wi-Fiand more. Princess Premier
fareis valid for the first two guests in the stateroom. Princess Premier fare includes the cruise fare packaged with the Premier Beverage Package, Four-Device Wi-Fi, Specialty Dining Credits, Photo Package, Princess Prizes credit and more. See https://www.princess.
com/cruise-deals-promotions/au/plus-premier-cruise-packages/ for full details, terms and conditions for each fare type. *Onboard spending money is per stateroom andis applied o the first 2 passengers in a stateroom. Amount varies by voyage length as specified up
t0$300 per stateroom, currency varies by shipand itinerary, refer to princess.com for details. Onboard spending money expires at the conclusion of your cruise, is not transferable, non-refundable, not redeemable for cash and cannot be used at the medical centre or casino.
#Specialty dining voucher offer allocated one per stateroom. Where applicable, quests receive a complimentary dinner for two in one of our onboard specialty restaurants. Restaurants vary by ship. A voucher will be delivered to rour stateroom and is redeemable with
the Maitre d’ at time of dining. Restaurant and reservation time will be assigned by Princess Cruises. The offer does not apply to special dining events or packages that take place in specwah% restaurants. Beverages are not included and are available at an additional
cost. Dining service charge is included. It will be at the guest’s discretion as to which %uests inthe booking redeem the offer. Specialty dining voucher is non-transferable and is not redeemable for cash. Princess reserves the right to substitute for onboard spending
money of equal value which will expire if not used by 10:00 PM on the last evening of the cruise.+Stateroom location upgrade is valid on interior, oceanview, balcony, deluxe balcony, and mini-suite stateroom bookinFs only. Guest must book the desired location within
their chosen stateroom type at the time of booking. Offer excludes certain categories including mini-suites and suites. Offer does not apply to land portion of land & sea holidays. Princess EZair Flight bookings will be subject to Princess EZAir Terms and Conditions
available in the Passage Contract. Any fees charged by the airline for changes, cancellations, excess baggage, and other additional char%es must be paid by the passenger. Accommodation ﬁnor to embarkation and after disembarking the cruise and transfers
between the airport, hotel and cruise terminal are at passenger's own expense.Charges apply for shore excursions and specialty dining. To be read in conjunction with the Passage Contract which passengers will be bound by. A credit card surcharge of 1.1% for Visa
and Mastercard and 2.75% for AMEX, and a 1.0% surcharge for PayPal will apply to d\rect‘bookmgs made through our website or call centre. No surcharges apply to debit cards. Travel agents may charge additional fees - check with your travel agent. Vaccination
requirements app\{, Government guidelines may result in a requirement to quarantine during or after your cruise and may restrict your ablht&/ todpartlmpate in shore tours or disembark the ship at ports we visit during your cruise. See our Health Protocols for more
information. Guidelines are subject to change without notice and as such, our actual cruise offerings may vary from the descriptions provided and images displayed. Cruise itineraries are not guaranteed. Carnival plc trading as Princess Cruises ABN 23 107 998 443.




